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• José Antonio Carrillo de la Plata (Barcelona) (carrillo@mat.uab.es)

Intermediate asymptotics beyond homogeneity and self-similarity

• Dongho Chae (Seoul) (dhchae@math.snu.ac.kr)

Remarks on the regularity conditions of the Navier-Stokes equations in terms of the vor-

ticity directions

• Tomasz Cieślak (Warszawa) (T.Cieslak@impan.gov.pl)

• Tomasz Dłotko (Katowice) (tdlotko@gate.math.us.edu.pl)

Locally uniform spaces

∗ • Jean Dolbeault (Paris) (dolbeaul@ceremade.dauphine.fr)

Nonlinear diffusion equations as limits of kinetic equations

• Miguel Escobedo (Bilbao) (mtpesmam@lg.ehu.es)

Recent results on singular solutions for homogeneous kinetic equations

• Eduard Feireisl (Prague) (feireisl@math.cas.cz)

On weak limits of sequences of solutions to the Navier-Stokes-Fourier system

• Susan Friedlander (Chicago) (susan@math.uic.edu)

A blow up solution for Burgers equation

[9]



10 LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

• Thierry Gallay (Grenoble) (Thierry.Gallay@ujf-grenoble.fr)

Convergence to equilibrium in two-dimensional viscous flows

• Brian Gilding (Masqat) (gilding@squ.edu.om)

Travelling waves in nonlinear diffusion-convection-reaction

• Jan Goncerzewicz (Wrocław) (goncerz@pwr.wroc.pl)

Large-time behaviour of solutions of the porous media equation: the exterior-domain

Cauchy-Dirichlet problem with homogeneous boundary data

• Todor Gramchev (Cagliari) (todor@unica.it)

Uniform analytic regularity and decay of traveling wave and self-similar type solutions

• Mohamed Guedda (Amiens) (guedda@u-picardie.fr)

From nonsimilarity solutions to similarity solutions for mixed convection on a wedge in

a porous medium

• Zakia Hammouch (Amiens) (zakia.hammouch@u-picardie.fr)

New similarity solutions of a non-Newtonian fluid flow over a moving plane surface

• Danielle Hilhorst (Orsay) (Danielle.Hilhorst@math.u-psud.fr)

Travelling waves for a model of tissue degradation by bacteria

• Jean-David Hoernel (Mulhouse) (j-d.hoernel@wanadoo.fr)

Free convection near a vertical flat plate with prescribed heat flux

• Małgorzata Janicka (Łódź) (mjanicka@math.uni.lodz.pl)

• Agnieszka Kałamajska (Warszawa) (kalamajs@mimuw.edu.pl)

• Maria Kania (Katowice) (mkania@math.us.edu.pl)

∗ # • Grzegorz Karch (Wrocław) (karch@math.uni.wroc.pl)

• Wioletta Karpińska (Łódź) (karpinw@math.uni.lodz.pl)

• Nikos Kavallaris (Athens, Osaka) (nkaval@math.ntua.gr)

Blow up for nonlocal thermistor problem in higher dimensions

• Robert Kersner (Pécs, Budapest) (kerszner@sztaki.hu)

Intermediate asymptotics for inhomogeneous degenerate heat equation

• Mariusz Kieca (Wrocław) (kieca@math.uni.wroc.pl)

• Paweł Konieczny (Warszawa) (pk@mimuw.edu.pl)

On a steady flow in a three dimensional infinite pipe

• Andrzej Krzywicki (Wrocław) (krzywick@math.uni.wroc.pl)
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